Digital Web Resources (documents, photos, maps, audio, video)

1. Discovery Education Streaming (formerly United Streaming)
http://streaming.discoveryeducation.com/index.cfm

2. Digital History: http://www.digitalhistory.uh.edu/ Images, maps, historical music, websites!

3. Digital Library of Georgia: http://dlg.galileo.usg.edu/

4. |nternet Archive: http://www.archive.org/index.php

5. Library of Congress: http://www.loc.gov
Check out American Memory, Exhibitions, and Global Gateway. These resources will also lead you to
resources outside the Library of Congress — be sure to check for any copyright restrictions.

6. Miller Center of Public Affairs, Scripps Library & Multimedia Archive:
http://millercenter.virginia.edu/scripps/

7. Macaulay Library, Cornell Lab of Ornithology: http://www.birds.cornell.edu/macaulaylibrary/

8. NASA Multimedia: http://www.nasa.gov/multimedia/imagegallery/

9. National Archives: http://www.archives.gov/research/arc/topics/

10. National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration Photo Library: http://www.photolib.noaa.gov/

11. National Park Service: http://www.nps.gov/

12. New York Public Library Digital Gallery: http://digitalgallery.nypl.org/nypldigital/index.cfm

13. Pics for Learning: http://www.pics4learning.com/

14. Smithsonian Institution: http://www.si.edu/ All the museums of the Smithsonian.

Royalty Free Music/Sound Effects

1. Al Free Sound Effects: http://www.alfreesoundeffects.com/

2. Freeplay Music: http://www.freeplaymusic.com/ Free music for class projects (but not for anything
used outside the classroom!)

3. Partnersin Rhyme: http://www.partnersinrhyme.com/ Free music loops, free sound effects, free midi
files, free audio software.

4. Royalty Free Music: http://www.royaltyfreemusic.com/
Schools can get access to Royalty Free Music free, provided they meet certain conditions.

Moviemaker Help

1. Windows Movie Maker Video Tutorials (About.com: Desktop Video)
http://desktopvideo.about.com/od/moviemakervideotutorials/Windows Movie Maker Video Tutorials L
earn to Edit Videos.htm

2. Windows Movie Maker (courtesy Rachel Foster) http://www.cowetaschools.org/echs/moviemaker



http://streaming.discoveryeducation.com/index.cfm
http://www.digitalhistory.uh.edu/
http://dlg.galileo.usg.edu/
http://www.archive.org/index.php
http://www.loc.gov/
http://millercenter.virginia.edu/scripps/
http://www.birds.cornell.edu/macaulaylibrary/
http://www.nasa.gov/multimedia/imagegallery/
http://www.archives.gov/research/arc/topics/
http://www.photolib.noaa.gov/
http://www.nps.gov/
http://digitalgallery.nypl.org/nypldigital/index.cfm
http://www.pics4learning.com/
http://www.si.edu/
http://www.a1freesoundeffects.com/
http://www.freeplaymusic.com/
http://www.partnersinrhyme.com/
http://www.royaltyfreemusic.com/
http://desktopvideo.about.com/od/moviemakervideotutorials/Windows_Movie_Maker_Video_Tutorials_Learn_to_Edit_Videos.htm
http://desktopvideo.about.com/od/moviemakervideotutorials/Windows_Movie_Maker_Video_Tutorials_Learn_to_Edit_Videos.htm
http://www.cowetaschools.org/echs/moviemaker

